
Boy's Race - Trollhagen Conditions: 
1/14/03

Name Total Lap AvPlace/Pts.
FL Skogland FL 0:15:34 0:05:11 6
Boys Filk FL 0:15:38 0:05:13 8

Bailey FL 0:16:07 0:05:22 11
Sterner FL 0:17:04 0:05:41 23.5
Kock FL 0:17:04 0:05:41 23.5
England FL 0:17:16 0:05:45 27
Babbitt FL 0:18:23 0:06:08 33

Team pts 72

Hast Saunders HST 0:14:35 0:04:52 2
Boys Northway HST 0:15:08 0:05:03 3

Pavlish HST 0:15:57 0:05:19 9.5
Lewanski HST 0:16:13 0:05:24 13
Deitner HST 0:16:36 0:05:32 14
Moreson HST 0:17:46 0:05:55 30
Most HST 0:18:46 0:06:15 34

Team pts 41.5

MV Rowe MV 0:16:36 0:05:32 15
Boys Laan MV 0:18:51 0:06:17 36.5

Larembo MV 0:18:53 0:06:18 38
McMahon MV 0:19:09 0:06:23 39
Hagstrom MV 0:19:30 0:06:30 40
Johnson MV 0:20:10 0:06:43 42
Bush MV 0:20:38 0:06:53 47
Henning Team pts 168.5

PHS Drinane, Jim PHS 0:18:50 0:06:17 35
Boys Borner, Dave PHS 0:18:51 0:06:17 36.5

Miller, Joe PHS 0:20:13 0:06:44 43
Ratzlaff, Adam PHS 0:20:16 0:06:45 44
Sundgard, Sverre PHS 0:20:24 0:06:48 46
Westlund, Josh PHS 0:21:22 0:07:07 50
Carlson, Alex PHS 0:22:26 0:07:29 52

Team pts 204.5



Boy's Race - Trollhagen
1/14/03

Name Grade Total Lap AvPlace/Pts.
Rose Damrow RSV 0:13:54 0:04:38 1
Boys Drinane RSV 0:15:24 0:05:08 5

Wendland RSV 0:16:38 0:05:33 17
Foadow RSV 0:16:51 0:05:37 18
Anderson RSV 0:16:56 0:05:39 20
Petras RSV 0:17:03 0:05:41 22
Thompson RSV 0:17:12 0:05:44 26

Team pts 61

Still Watson STL 0:15:14 0:05:05 4
Boys Lamana, T STL 0:15:36 0:05:12 7

Hipp STL 0:16:10 0:05:23 12
Prybal STL 0:16:37 0:05:32 16
Gaffney STL 0:16:53 0:05:38 19
Anderson STL 0:16:58 0:05:39 21
Hlavacak STL 0:17:42 0:05:54 29
Hagstrom Team pts 58

WBL Frink WBL 0:15:57 0:05:19 9.5
Boys Carlson WBL 0:17:10 0:05:43 25

Olson WBL 0:17:41 0:05:54 28
Sorenson WBL 0:17:51 0:05:57 31
Torgorson WBL 0:18:10 0:06:03 32
Adams WBL 0:20:21 0:06:47 45
Hendrix WBL 0:20:50 0:06:57 49

Team pts 125.5

WHS Miller, Dan WHS 0:20:00 0:06:40 41
Boys Nettleton, Mark WHS 0:20:45 0:06:55 48

Petrikovic, Jan WHS 0:21:49 0:07:16 51
Myatt, Chris WHS 0:26:05 0:08:42 53

WHS 0:00:00 0:00:00 54
WHS 0:00:00 0:00:00
WHS 0:00:00 0:00:00

Team pts 247



Boy's Race - Trollhagen Team Score
1/14/03

Place Name School Time Forest Lake 72

1 Damrow RSV 0:13:54 Hastings 41.5

2 Saunders HST 0:14:35 Mounds View 168.5

3 Northway HST 0:15:08 Park 204.5

4 Watson STL 0:15:14 Roseville 61

5 Drinane RSV 0:15:24 Stillwater 58

6 Skogland FL 0:15:34 White Bear Lake 125.5

7 Lamana, T STL 0:15:36 Woodbury 247

8 Filk FL 0:15:38
9 Pavlish HST 0:15:57

10 Frink WBL 0:15:57
11 Bailey FL 0:16:07
12 Hipp STL 0:16:10
13 Lewanski HST 0:16:13
14 Deitner HST 0:16:36
15 Rowe MV 0:16:36
16 Prybal STL 0:16:37
17 Wendland RSV 0:16:38
18 Foadow RSV 0:16:51
19 Gaffney STL 0:16:53
20 Anderson RSV 0:16:56
21 Anderson STL 0:16:58
22 Petras RSV 0:17:03
23 Sterner FL 0:17:04
24 Kock FL 0:17:04
25 Carlson WBL 0:17:10
26 Thompson RSV 0:17:12
27 England FL 0:17:16
28 Olson WBL 0:17:41
29 Hlavacak STL 0:17:42
30 Moreson HST 0:17:46
31 Sorenson WBL 0:17:51
32 Torgorson WBL 0:18:10
33 Babbitt FL 0:18:23
34 Most HST 0:18:46
35 Drinane, Jim PHS 0:18:50
36 Laan MV 0:18:51
37 Borner, Dave PHS 0:18:51
38 Larembo MV 0:18:53
39 McMahon MV 0:19:09



40 Hagstrom MV 0:19:30
41 Miller, Dan WHS 0:20:00
42 Johnson MV 0:20:10
43 Miller, Joe PHS 0:20:13
44 Ratzlaff, Adam PHS 0:20:16
45 Adams WBL 0:20:21
46 Sundgard, Sverre PHS 0:20:24
47 Bush MV 0:20:38
48 Nettleton, Mark WHS 0:20:45
49 Hendrix WBL 0:20:50
50 Westlund, Josh PHS 0:21:22
51 Petrikovic, Jan WHS 0:21:49
52 Carlson, Alex PHS 0:22:26
53 Myatt, Chris WHS 0:26:05



Girl's Race - Trollhagen Conditions: 
1/14/03

Name Total Lap Av Place/Pts.
FL Edlund, Laure FL 0:17:25 0:05:48 1
Girls Wright, Sarah FL 0:18:12 0:06:04 2

Anderson, Ruth FL 0:18:59 0:06:20 7.5
Alexandr, Becky FL 0:19:40 0:06:33 13
Diff, Nikki FL 0:20:04 0:06:41 16
Van Deen, Teressa FL 0:23:11 0:07:44 37
G, Jenny FL 0:23:22 0:07:47 38

Team pts 39.5

Hast Walker, Katie HST 0:18:34 0:06:11 5
Girls McAlpin, Teresa HST 0:19:37 0:06:32 12

Spicer, Jenny HST 0:20:24 0:06:48 21
Schultz, Andrea HST 0:20:28 0:06:49 22
Spaeth, Bri HST 0:21:28 0:07:09 28
Deitner, Katie HST 0:23:26 0:07:49 39
Sieben, Tracy HST 0:24:41 0:08:14 49

Team pts 88

MV Ceronsky, Katie MV 0:21:47 0:07:16 30
Girls Maki, Ali MV 0:24:04 0:08:01 43

Lundberg, Britta MV 0:24:23 0:08:08 44
McLaughlin, Lauren MV 0:24:51 0:08:17 51
Magnussen, Anne MV 0:25:53 0:08:38 53
Holmes, Carolyn MV 0:26:22 0:08:47 54
Thompson, Stephanie MV 0:27:00 0:09:00 55

Team pts 221

PHS Burks, Amanda PHS 0:21:40 0:07:13 29
Girls DeBlieck, Sue PHS 0:18:13 0:06:04 3

Borner, Marie PHS 0:20:31 0:06:50 23.5
Johnson, Jamie PHS 0:22:10 0:07:23 31.5
Soler, Jenny PHS 0:22:45 0:07:35 35
Erickson, Rachel PHS 0:24:29 0:08:10 47
Swanson, Eva PHS 0:24:36 0:08:12 48

Team pts 122



Girl's Race - Trollhagen
1/14/03

Name Grade Total Lap Av Place/Pts.
Rose Hess, Lindsey RSV 0:18:50 0:06:17 6
Girls Tatf, Nancy RSV 0:18:59 0:06:20 7.5

Drinane, Katie RSV 0:19:06 0:06:22 9
White, Rita RSV 0:19:32 0:06:31 11
Kuhne, Ellison RSV 0:19:58 0:06:39 15
Sackman, Anna RSV 0:20:21 0:06:47 19
Pitli, Rena RSV 0:20:22 0:06:47 20

Team pts 48.5

Still Stallone, Katie STL 0:18:30 0:06:10 4
Girls Windmiller STL 0:19:12 0:06:24 10

Shields STL 0:19:42 0:06:34 14
Ranta STL 0:20:09 0:06:43 17
Stalland, S STL 0:20:31 0:06:50 23.5
Strandemo STL 0:20:43 0:06:54 26
Fabawa STL 0:20:46 0:06:55 27

Team pts 68.5

WBL Allen WBL 0:20:10 0:06:43 18
Girls Warren WBL 0:20:33 0:06:51 25

Johnson WBL 0:22:10 0:07:23 31.5
Edwards WBL 0:22:44 0:07:35 34
Wordbury WBL 0:23:50 0:07:57 41
MacGinvray WBL 0:24:26 0:08:09 45
Rahkola WBL 0:25:00 0:08:20 52

Team pts 149.5

WHS Matthews, Mary WHS 0:22:39 0:07:33 33
Girls Reckinger, Alisa WHS 0:22:54 0:07:38 36

Wallis, Lindsay WHS 0:23:45 0:07:55 40
Murphy, Laura WHS 0:24:03 0:08:01 42
Wallis, Kara WHS 0:24:47 0:08:16 50
Edlund, Christina WHS 0:27:44 0:09:15 56

Team pts 201



Girl's Race - Trollhagen Team Score
1/14/03

Place Name School Time Forest Lake 39.5

1 Edlund, Laure FL 0:17:25 Hastings 88

2 Wright, Sarah FL 0:18:12 Mounds View 221

3 DeBlieck, Sue PHS 0:18:13 Park 122

4 Stallone, Katie STL 0:18:30 Roseville 48.5

5 Walker, Katie HST 0:18:34 Stillwater 68.5

6 Hess, Lindsey RSV 0:18:50 White Bear Lake 149.5

7 Anderson, Ruth FL 0:18:59 Woodbury 201

8 Tatf, Nancy RSV 0:18:59
9 Drinane, Katie RSV 0:19:06

10 Windmiller STL 0:19:12
11 White, Rita RSV 0:19:32
12 McAlpin, Teresa HST 0:19:37
13 Alexandr, Becky FL 0:19:40
14 Shields STL 0:19:42
15 Kuhne, Ellison RSV 0:19:58
16 Diff, Nikki FL 0:20:04
17 Ranta STL 0:20:09
18 Allen WBL 0:20:10
19 Sackman, Anna RSV 0:20:21
20 Pitli, Rena RSV 0:20:22
21 Spicer, Jenny HST 0:20:24
22 Schultz, Andrea HST 0:20:28
23 Borner, Marie PHS 0:20:31
24 Stalland, S STL 0:20:31
25 Warren WBL 0:20:33
26 Strandemo STL 0:20:43
27 Fabawa STL 0:20:46
28 Spaeth, Bri HST 0:21:28
29 Burks, Amanda PHS 0:21:40
30 Ceronsky, Katie MV 0:21:47
31 Johnson, Jamie PHS 0:22:10
32 Johnson WBL 0:22:10
33 Matthews, Mary WHS 0:22:39
34 Edwards WBL 0:22:44
35 Soler, Jenny PHS 0:22:45
36 Reckinger, Alisa WHS 0:22:54
37 Van Deen, Teressa FL 0:23:11
38 G, Jenny FL 0:23:22
39 Deitner, Katie HST 0:23:26



40 Wallis, Lindsay WHS 0:23:45
41 Wordbury WBL 0:23:50
42 Murphy, Laura WHS 0:24:03
43 Maki, Ali MV 0:24:04
44 Lundberg, Britta MV 0:24:23
45 MacGinvray WBL 0:24:26
47 Erickson, Rachel PHS 0:24:29
48 Swanson, Eva PHS 0:24:36
49 Sieben, Tracy HST 0:24:41
50 Wallis, Kara WHS 0:24:47
51 McLaughlin, Lauren MV 0:24:51
52 Rahkola WBL 0:25:00
53 Magnussen, Anne MV 0:25:53
54 Holmes, Carolyn MV 0:26:22
55 Thompson, Stephanie MV 0:27:00
56 Edlund, Christina WHS 0:27:44


